
16162 / CF700 SL

Position

01

01.1

01.5

01.6

01.7

07

07.B

07.D

08

09

10

11

13

14

15

17

17.1

17.2

17.3

17.5

17.6

17.7

17.8

18

18.5

18.6

18.7

18.8

18.9

21

22

23

ItemNo

13081

12704

15386

15475

15350

14678

14666

14642

11155

11336

11465

11553

12935

12943

12787

12788

13818

13965

13834

13904

13646

13694

13776

14012

11807

41214

14093

13519

13494

15721

13534

14729

15770

13797

Description

Lid

Handle Frigelux

Lamp 15W

Socket For Lamp

Cover For Lamp

Wheel Without Brake

Wheel With Brake (70*23*10)

Double Wheel(50*17*8)

Louvered Plate Side F/Screws

Ventilation Grill Back 2017

Drain Plug Outer White

Inner Drain Plug

Spring Hinge

Spring Hinge Middle/Strong

Cover For Hinge (Bottom)

Cover For Hinge (Top)

Control Panel Complete

Thermostat Button

Control Panel Plastic For Ther

Rear Plastic Box For Thermosta

Green Control Lamp

Light - Indicator Red

Light - Indicator Yellow

Thermostat K54-Bs2126000

Compressor SC12CL

Compressor EMBRACO NEU 2140 U CSR

Condenser

Fan Motor

Fan Blade Ø200 5 Wings

Filter Drier 20 G

Fan Motor'S Treadle

Wire Basket 218 mm Wide

Ice Scraper

Thermometer, White

2026-02-27



16162 / CF700 SL


