

16162 / CF700 SL

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	13081	Lid
01.1	12704	Handle Frigelux
01.5	15386	Lamp 15W
01.6	15475	Socket For Lamp
01.7	15350	Cover For Lamp
07	14678	Wheel Without Brake
07.B	14666	Wheel With Brake (70*23*10)
07.D	14642	Double Wheel(50*17*8)
08	11155	Louvered Plate Side F/Screws
09	11336	Ventilation Grill Back 2017
10	11465	Drain Plug Outer White
11	11553	Inner Drain Plug
13	12935	Spring Hinge
	12943	Spring Hinge Middle/Strong
14	12787	Cover For Hinge (Bottom)
15	12788	Cover For Hinge (Top)
17	13818	Control Panel Complete
17.1	13965	Thermostat Button
17.2	13834	Control Panel Plastic For Ther
17.3	13904	Rear Plastic Box For Thermosta
17.5	13646	Green Control Lamp
17.6	13694	Light - Indicator Red
17.7	13776	Light - Indicator Yellow
17.8	14012	Thermostat K54-Bs2126000
18	11807	Compressor SC12CL
	41214	Compressor EMBRACO NEU 2140 U CSR
18.5	14093	Condenser
18.6	13519	Fan Motor
18.7	13494	Fan Blade Ø200 5 Wings
18.8	15721	Filter Drier 20 G
18.9	13534	Fan Motor'S Treadle
21	14729	Wire Basket 218 mm Wide
22	15770	Ice Scraper
23	13797	Thermometer, White

2026-02-27

16162 / CF700 SL

